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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:30.66 2023 Chaparral

AA-A All-American-A1:32.38

AA-C All-American-C1:34.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANOTR1 1:37.89

Minarich, Alexander McCarthy, Ronan

Lowe, Ethan Kuta, Justin

23.82 27.66 21.1625.25

APCDS2 1:39.07

Wilmink, Oliver Lehman, Feliix

Teskey, Cabot Rawner, Marcus

25.43 28.04 22.4323.17

APAHO3 1:39.45

Harada, Elijah Pressnall, Brady

Holstein, Sean Hargreaves, Austin

24.46 30.66 20.4923.84

AGCAC4 1:42.74

Li, Terry Baleme, Charley

Feirstein, Aidan Hutchins, Zadok

26.39 28.65 22.6125.09

ASCPR5 1:42.76

Daly, Finn Khelly, Alan

Tanaka, Kent Barlow, Grant

25.06 29.39 22.5825.73

AODYS6 1:43.30

Castillo, Max McMahon, Logan

Carden, Christis Castillo, Aiden

26.11 30.03 22.6924.47

ATRIV7 1:44.76

Jones, Luke Morales, Abisai

Alexanderovich, Al Manley, Patrick

32.07 25.48 23.4323.78

ACHPR8 1:45.55

Avery, Sawyer Cetegen, Alp

Hendricks, Peter Thomas, James

28.20 27.98 18.9130.46

ASHAD9 1:46.59

Hysong, Kadyn Thomas, Sidney

Conrad, Colton Hysong, Kole

25.87 30.09 23.8726.76

APUSC10 1:47.23

Davidson, Gray Neese, Bryson

Williamson, Makoa Landis, David

28.35 31.10 21.5526.23

AALQC11 1:47.47

Alef, Casey Foushee, Isaac

Elg, Austin McBratney, Luke

29.28 29.22 24.0424.93

ASATA12 1:47.52

Avila, Sean Swigert, Conner

Martinez, David Perez, Adrian

29.31 27.51 25.1325.57

ATVHS13 1:48.53

Olsson, Wade Soeder, Lucas

Eftekhar, Jackson Machamer, Jackson

27.71 30.59 24.3025.93

AMOHA14 1:50.09

Vissers, Abraham Fernandez, Christopher

Gledhill, Gavin Vissers, Joel

29.46 29.51 24.1926.93

ADCHS15 1:52.24

Gavitt, Mark Cerros, Yakov

Thigpen, Landon Soto-Perez, Yamil

29.61 27.08 29.6425.91

AFLOR16 1:53.93

McBride, Aidan Hatch, Ryder

Hansen, Anders Roberts, Triston

31.64 30.50 24.8426.95

ATPHS17 1:55.12

Flett, Keon Layos, Joshua

Allen, Matthew Donnellan, Caleb

30.67 30.36 24.2929.80

ASABI18 1:57.18

Hoefferle, Landon Rustand, Mason

Howe, Parkin Taylor, Thomas

30.35 32.78 25.7728.28

AVERI19 1:57.69

Youssef, Andrew Loel, Jaspar

Bushard, Mason Cristanelli, Louis

29.05 34.13 26.5427.97

AALGN20 1:57.71

Seiter, Jaren Pickeral, Brigg

Warren, Zachary Kelsch, Landon

33.31 32.66 26.4325.31

ABENF21 1:59.90

Hatch, Kord Billingsly, Darren

Hilton, Brigham Hilton, Caleb

36.03 32.15 25.1526.57

ASETO22 2:04.54

Kizior, Nathan Tapia, Galo

Acosta, Carter Buchert, Aedan

35.56 30.04 28.3030.64

AGCHS23 2:05.06

Fermoyle, Carter Lindsay, Alex

Pinkerton, Bryan Albert, Brady

34.28 36.22 25.5629.00

AWICK24 2:05.48

Samano, Hector Porter, Blake

Forbrook, Easton Samano, Malaki

36.41 33.68 27.8827.51

ACORT25 2:05.69

Torres Diaz, Michael Pulver, Hyrum

Rodriguez Estrella, Daniel Safa, Fayaz

37.42 33.06 28.3726.84

AVALL26 2:06.47

Haake, Liam Stuber, Brayden

Liknes, Malachi Yazzie, Cole

34.64 34.40 29.2028.23

AWALD27 2:12.96

Conde Draegar, Kaleb Morgan, Aiden

Dedmone, Luke Conde Draegar, Tyler

37.65 37.14 28.5129.66

AWINS--- DQ

DeSpain, Zack Rivera, Kale

Hartman, Jakob Wood, Reese

31.72 38.18 31.5527.68

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:35.72 2022 Keaton Jones

AA-A All-American-A1:38.21

AA-C All-American-C1:39.81

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NOTRMcCarthy, Ronan1 1:43.47

23.68 25.60 27.4426.75

PCDSWilmink, Oliver2 1:46.93

23.99 26.22 28.6928.03

SCCHStevenson, Tyler3 1:49.03

25.40 27.87 27.2428.52

PCDSRawner, Marcus4 1:49.53

25.12 27.74 28.6428.03

NOTRLowe, Ethan5 1:53.36

25.72 28.20 29.8729.57

TRIVJones, Luke6 1:54.68

CHPRHendricks, Peter7 1:55.13

27.37 29.44 28.6229.70

PAHOBailey, Logan8 1:55.48

26.21 28.38 31.1329.76

NOTRRinehimer, Julian9 1:56.03

26.79 28.93 30.2830.03

GCACFioresi, Max10 1:56.44

25.32 28.07 31.7531.30

B - Final

FHHSEvans, Avery11 1:55.94

26.12 28.44 30.9430.44

GCACHall, Aiden12 1:56.79

26.08 29.32 31.0530.34

BENFKleinman, Jake13 1:56.96

26.45 29.15 30.9130.45

CHPRBrittain, Jaxton14 1:58.00

27.12 29.66 30.2430.98

SCCHCoberly, Wesley15 1:58.14

26.80 29.10 31.0731.17

PUSCHenninger, Benjamin16 1:59.56

26.24 29.84 31.4732.01

NOTRRobinson, Jacksen17 1:59.68

PAHOPolicarpo, Sethren18 2:01.39

27.36 30.03 32.2231.78

SATAAvila, Sean19 2:03.55

27.07 30.15 33.8532.48

TVHSKowalski, Peyton20 2:03.57

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:35.72 2022 Keaton Jones

AA-A All-American-A1:38.21

AA-C All-American-C1:39.81

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCDSWilmink, Oliver1 1:44.66 q

24.28 26.56 26.6527.17



AZ Interscholastic Assoc. - Office Use - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 8:44 PM  11/9/2024  Page 2

AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Boys 200 Yard Free)

NOTRMcCarthy, Ronan2 1:44.77 q

23.94 25.94 27.8727.02

SCCHStevenson, Tyler3 1:50.16 q

25.29 27.89 27.7629.22

PCDSRawner, Marcus4 1:51.70 q

24.61 26.98 30.4129.70

NOTRLowe, Ethan5 1:51.99 q

25.28 28.00 29.5329.18

PAHOBailey, Logan6 1:54.61 q

26.41 27.90 30.6029.70

TRIVJones, Luke7 1:55.29 q

25.55 28.46 31.3729.91

GCACFioresi, Max8 1:55.61 q

26.46 28.97 30.2229.96

CHPRHendricks, Peter9 1:55.66 q

27.01 29.64 29.2329.78

NOTRRinehimer, Julian10 1:56.77 q

27.00 29.21 30.4030.16

GCACHall, Aiden11 1:57.56 q

BENFKleinman, Jake12 1:57.76 q

25.90 28.76 32.5230.58

FHHSEvans, Avery13 1:57.80 q

25.73 28.57 32.7930.71

SCCHCoberly, Wesley14 1:58.84 q

BPHOWebber, Dean15 1:59.60 q

26.11 30.08 31.8631.55

SATAAvila, Sean16 2:00.32 q

26.47 29.45 33.1031.30

NOTRRobinson, Jacksen17 2:00.48 q

PAHOPolicarpo, Sethren18 2:00.57 q

27.20 29.78 31.8431.75

PUSCHenninger, Benjamin19 2:00.82 q

26.04 29.94 32.6032.24

CHPRBrittain, Jaxton20 2:01.04 q

27.03 29.91 32.3931.71

TVHSKowalski, Peyton21 2:01.41

27.99 30.96 31.0431.42

ODYSAnderson, Ethan22 2:01.96

27.97 31.28 30.5532.16

DSHSStubbert, Kristopher23 2:03.15

27.82 30.69 32.8231.82

MOHAFernandez, Garrett24 2:03.40

27.43 30.63 33.1332.21

TPHSMause, Brian25 2:05.30

27.55 31.17 33.0233.56

CHPRAllen, Aidan26 2:05.68

29.03 32.73 30.3233.60

ALQCRawlings, William27 2:06.05

26.79 30.92 34.8333.51

TRIVStevens, Logan28 2:06.86

29.04 33.05 31.0733.70

SHADHooper, Edward29 2:07.56

26.89 30.75 35.7934.13

SABIHoefferle, Landon30 2:07.99

28.84 32.90 33.3932.86

JP2HDriessen, Luke31 2:12.19

30.05 33.33 34.0634.75

ALGNKelsch, Landon32 2:12.82

ALQCJewell, Phoenix33 2:13.04

30.51 34.10 32.9335.50

BENFHatch, Kord34 2:13.31

30.84 33.69 34.0434.74

MOHAGuerra, Dylan35 2:14.40

29.01 33.29 36.1235.98

GCACFuentes, Jose36 2:14.58

28.52 33.99 35.8436.23

SCPRYoung, James37 2:15.67

29.75 34.86 34.8936.17

SABITaylor, Thomas38 2:15.96

30.39 35.13 34.0536.39

ALQCCardenas, Kale39 2:16.63

30.90 34.23 35.4436.06

SABIBotkin, Gavin40 2:18.53

32.12 34.72 36.5935.10

 
#305  Boys 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:47.03 2014 Mark Jurek

AA-A All-American-A1:49.14

AA-C All-American-C1:51.34

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TRIVAlexanderovich, Al1 1:53.03

24.16 29.16 27.4232.29

HHONGeorge, Alex2 1:58.31

26.08 29.66 27.6134.96

NOTRMinarich, Alexander3 1:58.92

25.03 29.94 27.4736.48

GCHSTolson, Kyler4 2:00.90

27.00 30.01 27.5036.39

PCDSLehman, Feliix5 2:01.15

24.82 31.88 29.3135.14

GCACLi, Terry6 2:02.95

26.97 30.45 30.2835.25

TVHSOlsson, Wade7 2:04.88

27.93 33.21 29.8933.85

CHPRCetegen, Alp8 2:05.65

27.36 32.75 29.8535.69

GCACBaleme, Charley9 2:06.27

27.67 33.04 30.3135.25

DSHSArmstrong, Ethan10 2:07.66

27.01 33.38 29.5637.71

B - Final

HHONGeorge, Ben11 2:05.82

26.91 33.20 29.2236.49

DCHSThigpen, Landon12 2:07.93

27.50 32.34 31.1336.96

SCPRTanaka, Kent13 2:12.47

27.26 34.78 30.7139.72

TRIVMorales, Abisai14 2:12.99

28.39 34.57 30.5439.49

ODYSCastillo, Aiden15 2:14.03

28.35 33.56 31.3140.81

NOTRRichardson, Chapman16 2:14.31

27.96 35.23 30.8240.30

NOTRKhoury, Christian17 2:16.09

26.77 35.14 30.4643.72

MOHAProctor, Hayden18 2:18.41

28.57 36.73 31.0842.03

TPHSFlett, Keon19 2:20.67

28.62 34.64 34.5542.86

DCHSGavitt, Mark20 2:22.16

27.97 36.40 35.3642.43

 
#305  Boys 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:47.03 2014 Mark Jurek

AA-A All-American-A1:49.14

AA-C All-American-C1:51.34

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRIVAlexanderovich, Al1 1:57.33 q

24.46 29.64 30.0633.17

NOTRMinarich, Alexander2 1:59.00 q

24.66 29.57 28.1636.61

HHONGeorge, Alex3 2:00.46 q

26.68 30.87 27.9734.94

PCDSLehman, Feliix4 2:02.08 q

25.67 31.82 29.3335.26

GCACLi, Terry5 2:02.67 q

26.35 30.35 30.7835.19

GCHSTolson, Kyler6 2:03.14 q

26.97 30.58 28.6036.99

TVHSOlsson, Wade7 2:04.88 q

28.03 32.36 29.4035.09

CHPRCetegen, Alp8 2:07.12 q

26.85 32.82 30.7336.72

GCACBaleme, Charley9 2:07.39 q

26.92 32.04 31.4436.99

DSHSArmstrong, Ethan10 2:08.37 q

27.25 34.02 29.4637.64

HHONGeorge, Ben11 2:08.65 q

26.98 33.98 29.9337.76

DCHSThigpen, Landon12 2:09.27 q

27.77 32.11 30.9738.42

SCPRTanaka, Kent13 2:13.50 q

27.36 36.52 31.4738.15

ODYSCastillo, Aiden14 2:16.11 q

28.31 33.80 31.9542.05

NOTRRichardson, Chapman15 2:16.43 q

27.27 34.65 32.8141.70

TRIVMorales, Abisai16 2:17.96 q

27.93 36.35 32.1641.52

DCHSGavitt, Mark17 2:18.42 q

28.10 35.74 33.4741.11

NOTRKhoury, Christian18 2:19.55 q

28.54 36.01 31.3843.62

MOHAProctor, Hayden19 2:20.40 q

29.28 32.08
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#305  Boys 200 Yard IM)

TPHSFlett, Keon20 2:20.95 q

29.21 35.19 34.3642.19

FLORHansen, Anders21 2:21.07

29.33 36.02 32.6043.12

TPHSLayos, Joshua22 2:21.47

28.59 39.02 35.6438.22

ALQCElg, Austin23 2:22.46

27.59 38.19 35.0341.65

SATAPerez, Adrian24 2:23.90

30.95 35.81 32.2944.85

ALQCFoushee, Isaac25 2:24.14

30.87 36.00 36.1041.17

ODYSTaylor, Rylan26 2:25.82

29.32 38.96 34.7442.80

MOHAVissers, Abraham27 2:27.39

30.68 36.41 34.7745.53

CHPRWalker, Eric28 2:27.79

29.63 31.57

TPHSAllen, Matthew29 2:28.00

31.01 37.68 32.0947.22

GCACWang, Michael30 2:29.27

32.40 37.30 34.9344.64

SHADFitzGerald, Brady31 2:30.28

29.72 38.02 33.6048.94

SABIRustand, Mason32 2:30.62

31.92 39.82 36.0842.80

SHADConrad, Colton33 2:30.73

28.43 39.24 35.8647.20

GCACXue, Max34 2:32.99

30.95 38.13 37.3146.60

CORTPulver, Hyrum35 2:35.77

34.23 42.20 36.7942.55

NOTRGeiss, Alexander--- DQ

 
#307  Boys 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 19.34 2016 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A20.41

AA-C All-American-C20.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHOHargreaves, Austin1 20.86

NOTRKuta, Justin2 21.51

PCDSTeskey, Cabot3 21.65

SHADHysong, Kadyn4 21.95

WALDDailey, Michael5 22.23

PUSCLandis, David6 22.28

ALQCBrooke, Camden7 22.68

PAHOHolstein, Sean8 22.73

BENFKleinman, Alex9 23.11

ALGNWarren, Zachary10 23.13

B - Final

CHPRThomas, James11 23.03

SCPRBarlow, Grant12 23.37

CHPRAvery, Sawyer13 23.57

BENFPospisil, Justin14 23.74

PCDSSorosky, Chase15 23.78

FLORHatch, Ryder16 23.90

ALQCAlef, Casey17 23.91

ALQCLewis, Kade18 23.97

KAOLBrazdys, James19 24.21

SHADHysong, Kole20 24.49

 
#307  Boys 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 19.34 2016 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A20.41

AA-C All-American-C20.80

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHOHargreaves, Austin1 21.14 q

PCDSTeskey, Cabot2 21.51 q

NOTRKuta, Justin3 21.94 q

SHADHysong, Kadyn4 22.36 q

PUSCLandis, David5 22.48 q

ALQCBrooke, Camden*6 22.68 q

PAHOHolstein, Sean*6 22.68 q

WALDDailey, Michael8 22.72 q

BENFKleinman, Alex9 23.21 q

ALGNWarren, Zachary10 23.26 q

SCPRBarlow, Grant11 23.36 q

CHPRThomas, James12 23.38 q

PCDSSorosky, Chase13 23.50 q

BENFPospisil, Justin14 23.63 q

ALQCLewis, Kade15 23.82 q

FLORHatch, Ryder16 23.85 q

ODYSCarden, Christis17 23.86 q

ALQCAlef, Casey18 23.89 q

CHPRAvery, Sawyer*19 23.98 q

KAOLBrazdys, James*19 23.98 q

ODYSCarden, Joshua21 24.05

SHADHysong, Kole22 24.16

TRIVManley, Patrick23 24.19

TVHSEftekhar, Jackson24 24.44

PUSCScott, Carson25 24.45

PAHODelatorre, Noah26 24.51

WICKForbrook, Easton27 24.57

TPHSMause, Brian28 24.58

VERIBushard, Mason29 24.63

MOREYoung, Pedro30 24.64

TPHSDonnellan, Caleb31 24.67

FLORRoberts, Triston32 24.73

ODYSDolan, Brady33 24.85

TPHSGulseth, Jackson34 24.86

CORTRodriguez Estrella, Daniel35 24.92

PAHOHarada, Kai36 25.04

MOHALind, Carter37 25.44

MOHAVissers, Joel38 25.49

STAUAlcantar, Gustavo39 25.51

PUSCJimenez, Nolan40 25.53

 
#309  Boys 1 mtr Diving

AZ. State: 574.75 2009 Sam Dorman

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PCDSSorosky, Chase1 683.75

PAHONerdin, Erik2 421.55

ALGNEvans, Collin3 388.75

GCACMarshall, Gabriel4 358.70

PCDSBulloch, Jaxson5 321.85

PCDSRoss, Ronnie6 301.10

GCACCarmichael, Carter7 278.15

GCACThomas, D'Angelo8 277.95

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 46.97 2016 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A48.38

AA-C All-American-C49.53

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SCPRDaly, Finn1 51.21

24.00 27.21

PAHOHarada, Elijah2 52.17

23.88 28.29

PAHOHolstein, Sean3 53.88

24.70 29.18

SHADHysong, Kadyn4 54.15

25.64 28.51

TVHSDuerkop, Zachary5 54.45

25.27 29.18

FHHSEvans, Kaiya6 54.99

25.29 29.70

GCACFeirstein, Aidan7 55.43

26.23 29.20

GCACHutchins, Zadok8 56.38

25.55 30.83

HHONGeorge, Ben9 56.45

26.72 29.73

SCPRTanaka, Kent10 56.60

26.17 30.43

B - Final

ALQCElg, Austin11 56.37

25.24 31.13

ODYSCastillo, Max12 56.77

26.45 30.32

SCPRKhelly, Alan13 57.24

26.50 30.74

NOTRLowe, Ethan14 57.28

26.28 31.00

ODYSCarden, Christis15 57.44

25.96 31.48

TVHSEftekhar, Jackson16 57.67

27.52 30.15

TRIVLu, Ethan17 58.74

26.35 32.39

WALDShapiro, Matthew18 58.85

27.29 31.56

SATAMartinez, David19 59.40

28.26 31.14
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

MOHAGledhill, Gavin20 1:02.48

28.46 34.02

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 46.97 2016 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A48.38

AA-C All-American-C49.53

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SCPRDaly, Finn1 51.29 q

23.96 27.33

PAHOHarada, Elijah2 52.70 q

24.50 28.20

PAHOHolstein, Sean3 53.92 q

24.87 29.05

TVHSDuerkop, Zachary4 54.50 q

25.33 29.17

SHADHysong, Kadyn5 54.75 q

25.43 29.32

GCACFeirstein, Aidan6 55.62 q

26.07 29.55

GCACHutchins, Zadok7 56.11 q

26.96 29.15

HHONGeorge, Ben8 56.49 q

26.61 29.88

FHHSEvans, Kaiya9 56.61 q

26.54 30.07

SCPRTanaka, Kent10 57.37 q

26.60 30.77

ODYSCastillo, Max11 57.62 q

26.62 31.00

NOTRLowe, Ethan12 57.78 q

26.72 31.06

SCPRKhelly, Alan13 58.25 q

26.59 31.66

ODYSCarden, Christis14 58.66 q

26.85 31.81

TVHSEftekhar, Jackson15 58.67 q

28.08 30.59

WALDShapiro, Matthew16 59.19 q

27.47 31.72

TRIVLu, Ethan17 59.89 q

27.54 32.35

SATAMartinez, David18 1:00.54 q

27.50 33.04

ALQCElg, Austin19 1:00.82 q

28.63 32.19

MOHAGledhill, Gavin20 1:01.13 q

28.07 33.06

TRIVGuymon, Andrew21 1:01.24

27.82 33.42

NOTRKhoury, Christian22 1:01.48

28.23 33.25

NOTRRichardson, Chapman23 1:01.62

28.50 33.12

FLORHansen, Anders24 1:01.77

28.37 33.40

BPHOSaini, Aadi25 1:01.84

27.95 33.89

ODYSKennedy, Justin26 1:01.86

28.58 33.28

MOREYoung, Pedro27 1:02.00

27.32 34.68

BENFHilton, Brigham28 1:02.44

28.10 34.34

PALOBurgoyne, David29 1:03.51

28.44 35.07

SCCHCoberly, Wesley30 1:03.91

29.01 34.90

CORTRodriguez Estrella, Daniel31 1:04.89

28.31 36.58

STGRBlair, Rhys32 1:05.08

30.17 34.91

WINSHartman, Jakob33 1:05.56

29.36 36.20

SHADConrad, Colton34 1:05.88

30.16 35.72

SABIHowe, Parkin35 1:06.64

29.81 36.83

ODYSTaylor, Rylan36 1:07.34

30.61 36.73

TPHSAllen, Matthew37 1:07.98

31.76 36.22

BENFHatch, Kord38 1:08.18

31.80 36.38

ALQCLeon, Noah39 1:08.76

30.66 38.10

NOTRGeiss, Alexander--- NS

 
#313  Boys 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 43.20 2014 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A44.72

AA-C All-American-C45.56

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PAHOHargreaves, Austin1 45.85

21.97 23.88

SATASwigert, Conner2 47.78

22.51 25.27

NOTRKuta, Justin3 47.90

23.32 24.58

WALDDailey, Michael4 48.97

23.26 25.71

DCHSCerros, Yakov5 49.20

23.77 25.43

PUSCLandis, David6 49.75

23.82 25.93

CHPRThomas, James7 50.51

24.48 26.03

PAYSFuller, Evan8 50.57

24.49 26.08

GCACFioresi, Max9 51.64

24.85 26.79

GCACHall, Aiden10 52.31

24.92 27.39

B - Final

ALQCBrooke, Camden11 50.87

23.85 27.02

ODYSCarden, Joshua12 52.23

25.40 26.83

BENFKleinman, Alex13 52.35

24.70 27.65

BENFPospisil, Justin14 52.78

24.90 27.88

TRIVManley, Patrick15 52.81

24.65 28.16

PUSCScott, Carson16 53.10

25.52 27.58

PAHODelatorre, Noah17 53.13

25.64 27.49

WICKForbrook, Easton18 53.32

25.78 27.54

TVHSMachamer, Jackson19 53.58

25.62 27.96

SHADHysong, Kole20 54.23

25.70 28.53

 
#313  Boys 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 43.20 2014 Ryan Hoffer

AA-A All-American-A44.72

AA-C All-American-C45.56

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHOHargreaves, Austin1 47.11 q

22.60 24.51

SATASwigert, Conner2 48.18 q

22.78 25.40

NOTRKuta, Justin3 48.77 q

23.69 25.08

WALDDailey, Michael4 49.37 q

23.67 25.70

DCHSCerros, Yakov5 49.43 q

23.14 26.29

PAYSFuller, Evan6 50.91 q

24.89 26.02

PUSCLandis, David7 50.95 q

24.22 26.73

CHPRThomas, James8 51.17 q

25.04 26.13

GCACFioresi, Max9 52.01 q

25.25 26.76

GCACHall, Aiden10 52.58 q

25.03 27.55

BENFKleinman, Alex11 52.72 q

24.91 27.81

BENFPospisil, Justin12 52.82 q

24.78 28.04

ALQCBrooke, Camden13 52.94 q

24.65 28.29



AZ Interscholastic Assoc. - Office Use - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 8:44 PM  11/9/2024  Page 5

AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#313  Boys 100 Yard Free)

ODYSCarden, Joshua14 53.32 q

25.04 28.28

WICKForbrook, Easton15 53.39 q

25.69 27.70

PAHODelatorre, Noah16 53.55 q

25.99 27.56

TRIVManley, Patrick17 53.57 q

25.00 28.57

TVHSMachamer, Jackson18 53.88 q

26.00 27.88

SHADHysong, Kole19 54.03 q

26.03 28.00

PUSCScott, Carson20 54.05 q

25.66 28.39

TVHSThe, Grayson21 55.17

25.77 29.40

FLORRoberts, Triston22 55.54

26.29 29.25

TPHSDonnellan, Caleb23 56.11

26.03 30.08

STAUAlcantar, Gustavo*24 56.48

27.46 29.02

CACTMullins, Connor*24 56.48

26.03 30.45

ALQCRawlings, William26 56.65

26.38 30.27

MOHALind, Carter27 56.99

27.23 29.76

NOTRLogemann, Max28 57.02

26.96 30.06

ALQCWatson, Jordan29 57.18

26.76 30.42

GCACFuentes, Jose30 57.55

27.36 30.19

PAHOHarada, Kai31 57.67

27.49 30.18

TRIVGuymon, Andrew32 58.17

27.67 30.50

TRIVStevens, Logan33 58.22

28.16 30.06

VERIBushard, Mason34 58.23

27.01 31.22

PCDSEtheridge, Soren35 58.53

27.03 31.50

BENFHilton, Caleb36 58.67

27.44 31.23

SETOKizior, Nathan37 59.30

27.93 31.37

SMHSBerry, Sean38 59.39

27.97 31.42

WICKSamano, Hector39 59.81

27.42 32.39

ALGNWarren, Zachary--- NS

 
#315  Boys 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:20.64 2020 Daniel Matheson

AA-A All-American-A4:28.60

AA-C All-American-C4:32.95

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PCDSWilmink, Oliver1 4:44.30

25.09 27.92 28.8428.59

28.75 28.35 28.70 29.51

29.55 29.00

NOTRMcCarthy, Ronan2 4:49.38

25.11 27.41 29.2528.42

29.38 29.65 30.04 30.12

30.38 29.62

GCHSTolson, Kyler3 4:50.38

26.94 28.52 29.3829.18

29.92 29.57 29.73 29.49

29.35 28.30

HHONGeorge, Alex4 4:52.33

26.49 28.75 29.1829.04

29.62 29.64 30.25 30.11

30.25 29.00

PCDSRawner, Marcus5 5:06.58

26.69 29.25 30.4830.23

31.15 31.76 31.75 32.30

31.76 31.21

FLORHatch, Ryder6 5:09.38

26.69 29.89 31.4330.87

31.85 32.29 32.14 32.47

32.89 28.86

CHPRHendricks, Peter7 5:13.74

28.10 30.80 31.9531.63

32.13 32.23 32.14 32.30

32.21 30.25

DSHSArmstrong, Ethan8 5:14.16

28.25 30.80 31.7232.06

32.11 32.22 31.93 32.36

32.15 30.56

PAHOBailey, Logan9 5:20.07

27.91 30.17 32.1831.57

33.15 32.93 33.75 33.42

33.13 31.86

BPHOWebber, Dean--- DQ

26.64 30.28 31.9931.58

32.36 32.72 32.84 33.22

33.35 31.96

B - Final

ODYSCastillo, Max11 5:20.05

28.91 31.19 33.0831.86

32.69 33.40 32.41 32.90

32.59 31.02

VERIYoussef, Andrew12 5:21.55

28.31 31.92 32.9232.72

33.41 32.40 33.29 33.09

32.67 30.82

TRIVJones, Luke13 5:27.01

27.66 31.27 32.6232.31

33.35 33.65 33.86 35.09

35.64 31.56

ODYSCastillo, Aiden14 5:27.35

28.62 31.84 33.4432.74

33.41 33.68 34.10 33.81

33.52 32.19

BENFKleinman, Jake15 5:28.17

28.65 31.48 33.7432.67

34.49 34.28 33.96 34.63

33.56 30.71

CHPRBrittain, Jaxton16 5:32.16

28.61 31.79 34.1632.89

34.00 34.20 34.83 35.08

34.96 31.64

PUSCNeese, Bryson17 5:33.68

28.67 32.91 34.0734.67

34.44 34.10 35.35 35.26

32.89 31.32

TVHSMachamer, Jackson18 5:35.43

29.16 32.16 34.4833.39

35.31 35.38 34.81 34.59

33.86 32.29

PAHOPolicarpo, Sethren19 5:36.05

29.41 32.45 33.7833.48

34.09 34.45 34.60 35.06

35.21 33.52

SATAOliver, Kaelen20 5:37.11

28.21 31.67 34.2633.49

35.21 35.17 36.19 35.48

35.17 32.26

 
#315  Boys 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:20.64 2020 Daniel Matheson

AA-A All-American-A4:28.60

AA-C All-American-C4:32.95

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PCDSWilmink, Oliver1 4:47.40 q

25.57 28.70 28.9528.91

29.36 29.52 29.43 29.59

29.37 28.00

GCHSTolson, Kyler2 4:56.25 q

27.04 29.23 30.0829.76

29.88 30.15 30.24 30.65

30.15 29.07

NOTRMcCarthy, Ronan3 4:56.48 q

25.64 29.11 30.5031.00

30.53 30.31 30.39 30.76

30.68 27.56

HHONGeorge, Alex4 4:59.02 q

27.80 29.76 30.0429.72

29.92 30.06 30.28 30.78

30.71 29.95
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#315  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PCDSRawner, Marcus5 5:07.49 q

25.80 28.73 30.5929.78

31.39 31.85 32.53 32.43

32.93 31.46

FLORHatch, Ryder6 5:09.74 q

27.99 30.56 31.5430.71

31.77 32.49 32.02 32.31

31.63 28.72

CHPRHendricks, Peter7 5:12.93 q

28.30 30.83 32.1431.60

31.69 31.85 31.98 32.22

32.02 30.30

BPHOWebber, Dean8 5:13.35 q

27.34 30.75 32.2531.67

32.12 32.67 32.36 32.46

31.74 29.99

DSHSArmstrong, Ethan9 5:15.10 q

28.47 31.04 31.7331.36

32.03 32.16 32.56 32.51

32.80 30.44

PAHOBailey, Logan10 5:15.86 q

28.67 31.51 32.2131.86

32.36 32.30 31.96 32.00

32.32 30.67

TRIVJones, Luke11 5:19.08 q

27.23 30.99 32.4631.86

32.09 33.62 32.99 33.57

33.09 31.18

ODYSCastillo, Max12 5:20.44 q

28.80 31.70 32.5232.38

31.76 32.55 32.57 33.40

1:04.76

BENFKleinman, Jake13 5:23.21 q

28.34 31.30 33.4132.41

33.81 33.66 32.96 32.87

32.72 31.73

TVHSMachamer, Jackson14 5:26.96 q

28.77 31.18 33.2732.09

33.60 34.17 34.09 34.11

33.65 32.03

ODYSCastillo, Aiden15 5:28.36 q

28.37 31.25 33.2132.20

32.92 33.79 33.89 34.32

34.45 33.96

VERIYoussef, Andrew16 5:29.69 q

28.42 32.35 33.8933.35

34.18 34.05 34.22 33.91

33.53 31.79

PAHOPolicarpo, Sethren17 5:32.42 q

28.66 31.95 32.8032.85

33.30 33.58 34.47 34.72

35.17 34.92

CHPRBrittain, Jaxton18 5:34.61 q

28.86 31.98 33.6133.37

33.79 34.60 35.63 34.88

35.50 32.39

PUSCNeese, Bryson*19 5:34.88 q

29.11 32.85 34.9034.41

35.11 35.50 34.53 34.01

33.34 31.12

SATAOliver, Kaelen*19 5:34.88 q

27.91 31.17 35.1433.95

35.11 34.98 35.32 35.32

34.78 31.20

TVHSKowalski, Peyton21 5:37.04

29.11 33.15 34.0434.33

34.39 34.64 34.99 35.36

34.37 32.66

ODYSKennedy, Justin22 5:37.81

29.36 32.26 33.8533.96

35.52 34.67 35.71 35.48

34.48 32.52

PUSCHenninger, Benjamin23 5:38.33

27.68 31.41 33.7633.00

34.74 35.15 36.12 36.89

35.97 33.61

NOTRLopez, Javier24 5:39.36

29.82 32.57 35.1534.34

35.37 34.84 35.41 34.53

35.26 32.07

ODYSAnderson, Ethan25 5:40.02

29.40 33.97 35.1634.70

35.59 35.80 35.34 34.51

34.43 31.12

SHADThomas, Sidney26 5:41.00

29.31 32.08 33.8833.14

34.76 35.18 35.87 36.05

36.24 34.49

NOTRHaarala, Lawson27 5:42.06

29.06 32.52 33.9633.73

34.67 35.12 35.52 36.50

36.40 34.58

NOTRClark, Bradley28 5:46.32

29.47 33.23 35.3534.51

35.99 36.38 36.22 36.77

35.62 32.78

PAHOPressnall, Brady29 5:47.07

29.30 32.03 34.6033.49

35.67 35.95 36.60 36.75

37.29 35.39

TRIVLin, Yufan30 5:48.31

29.80 33.00 35.4034.00

36.56 35.74 35.56 36.13

37.58 34.54

MOHAVissers, Joel31 5:48.41

29.07 33.02 35.6035.13

36.01 35.48 36.65 37.22

36.34 33.89

JP2HDriessen, Luke32 5:55.18

31.54 34.11 36.4936.44

35.71 36.40 36.72 36.77

36.19 34.81

DSHSStubbert, Kristopher33 5:55.24

29.74 32.79 34.8933.92

35.58 36.62 37.79 38.16

38.25 37.50

VERILoel, Jaspar34 5:55.70

31.41 34.23 37.1835.88

37.34 36.72 35.78 36.57

35.05 35.54

JP2HSavageau, Luke35 5:58.34

30.85 34.82 36.5535.41

37.21 37.15 37.20 36.96

35.80 36.39

SHADHooper, Edward36 5:59.89

29.30 32.39 35.5634.63

35.85 37.14 38.28 38.88

37.69 40.17

ALQCJewell, Phoenix37 6:02.10

32.54 35.67 35.9236.57

37.98 36.98 36.36 37.96

37.48 34.64

ALQCCardenas, Kale38 6:05.46

31.94 35.40 36.7536.85

37.10 37.48 37.64 37.95

37.29 37.06

CACTHurley, Tyler39 6:10.05

29.45 32.95 37.4235.37

38.74 39.36 40.54 39.30

40.17 36.75

SABIHowe, Franklin40 6:21.01

31.16 33.80 38.2735.80

38.65 39.70 41.77 42.43

40.60 38.83

 
#317  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:22.91 2019 Brophy Prep

AA-A All-American-A1:24.15

AA-C All-American-C1:25.57

  Team Relay Finals Time

APAHO1 1:29.04

Harada, Elijah Delatorre, Noah

Holstein, Sean Hargreaves, Austin

22.22 23.85 20.8722.10

ANOTR2 1:30.03

Minarich, Alexander Kuta, Justin

Khoury, Christian McCarthy, Ronan

22.52 21.81 22.0523.65

AGCAC3 1:32.40

Hutchins, Zadok Fioresi, Max

Hall, Aiden Li, Terry

22.76 23.44 22.2223.98

ASCPR4 1:33.44

Khelly, Alan Barlow, Grant

Tanaka, Kent Daly, Finn

24.43 24.17 22.1422.70
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(#317  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AODYS5 1:33.90

Castillo, Max Carden, Christis

Carden, Joshua Castillo, Aiden

23.71 22.93 23.3923.87

APUSC6 1:34.26

Landis, David Scott, Carson

Williamson, Makoa Davidson, Gray

22.31 23.67 24.1824.10

ABENF7 1:34.34

Kleinman, Alex Billingsly, Darren

Kleinman, Jake Pospisil, Justin

23.04 23.83 22.7724.70

AALQC8 1:34.39

Brooke, Camden Alef, Casey

Lewis, Kade McBratney, Luke

22.99 23.36 24.2223.82

ATVHS9 1:35.01

The, Grayson Olsson, Wade

Kowalski, Peyton Duerkop, Zachary

24.90 24.18 22.0223.91

ACHPR10 1:37.49

Brittain, Jaxton Allen, Aidan

Lehman, Greer Avery, Sawyer

25.17 24.56 19.5828.18

AFLOR11 1:37.93

Hansen, Anders McBride, Aidan

Roberts, Triston Hatch, Ryder

24.22 25.64 23.2524.82

ATRIV12 1:37.99

Lu, Ethan Morales, Abisai

Stevens, Logan Guymon, Andrew

24.78 24.15 24.2824.78

ATPHS13 1:38.51

Mause, Brian Gulseth, Jackson

Layos, Joshua Donnellan, Caleb

24.52 24.11 24.6325.25

AMOHA14 1:38.59

Gledhill, Gavin Vissers, Joel

Lind, Carter Fernandez, Christopher

24.89 24.88 23.8225.00

ADCHS15 1:39.57

Nwosu, Sammy Gavitt, Mark

Thigpen, Landon Cerros, Yakov

28.73 24.72 22.1024.02

AFHHS16 1:40.19

Evans, Kaiya Sommerschield, Jacob

Fessenden, James Evans, Avery

23.69 26.36 23.8826.26

AGCHS17 1:40.35

Pinkerton, Bryan Albert, Brady

Fermoyle, Carter Tolson, Kyler

26.02 25.05 22.9726.31

APCDS18 1:41.05

Sorosky, Chase Shuster, Braden

Etheridge, Soren Casillas, Andres

23.50 26.13 25.5725.85

ASHAD19 1:42.54

Williams, Cooper Conrad, Colton

FitzGerald, Brady Hooper, Edward

26.32 25.83 24.8325.56

AVERI20 1:42.67

Youssef, Andrew Cristanelli, Louis

Beebe, Tyler Bushard, Mason

24.91 26.75 20.3930.62

AWALD21 1:44.16

Shapiro, Matthew Dedmone, Luke

Conde Draegar, Kaleb Dailey, Michael

27.96 29.08 22.9224.20

ADSHS22 1:44.85

Armstrong, Ethan Porras-Graham, Alejandro

Williams, Adrian Stubbert, Kristopher

24.51 29.04 24.8726.43

ASATA23 1:45.73

Blackketter, Josh Vaterlaus, Noah

Wolf, Kaeden Oliver, Kaelen

27.42 26.65 25.2526.41

AWICK24 1:45.82

Samano, Hector Samano, Malaki

Porter, Blake Forbrook, Easton

26.02 27.81 24.0727.92

ASABI25 1:45.84

Taylor, Thomas Haggart, Cade

Howe, Franklin Rustand, Mason

25.50 26.17 26.9427.23

AJP2H26 1:47.92

Martinez, Jacob Driessen, Luke

Stricker, Dylan Savageau, Luke

27.64 28.33 26.3325.62

AALGN27 1:48.28

Kelsch, Landon Pickeral, Brigg

Farnsworth, Nixon Platt, Anders

26.60 26.60 27.1827.90

ACORT28 1:48.60

Pulver, Hyrum Martinez Velazquez, Adrian

Torres Diaz, Michael Rodriguez Estrella, Daniel

26.69 29.23 24.5628.12

ASTAU29 1:50.12

Alcantar, Gustavo Soto, Iram

Valdez, Omar Lockett, Joshua

26.79 27.35 26.5129.47

AMORE30 1:50.40

Hancock, Caleb Torres, Omar

Clancy, Max Young, Pedro

29.91 29.77 23.7926.93

 
#319  Boys 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 48.00 2004 Alex Righi

AA-A All-American-A48.94

AA-C All-American-C50.13

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SATASwigert, Conner1 50.63

24.18 26.45

PAHOHarada, Elijah2 52.38

25.54 26.84

NOTRMinarich, Alexander3 52.77

25.31 27.46

SCPRDaly, Finn4 52.85

25.76 27.09

FHHSEvans, Avery5 58.12

28.19 29.93

GCACHutchins, Zadok6 1:00.85

29.34 31.51

PUSCDavidson, Gray7 1:00.91

29.55 31.36

CHPRAvery, Sawyer8 1:00.92

29.07 31.85

KAOLBrazdys, James9 1:01.33

29.73 31.60

SATAAvila, Sean10 1:02.44

28.90 33.54

B - Final

SATAMartinez, David11 1:00.84

28.99 31.85

VERIYoussef, Andrew12 1:01.79

30.73 31.06

WALDShapiro, Matthew13 1:02.50

30.02 32.48

SATAPerez, Adrian14 1:04.02

31.19 32.83

SABIHoefferle, Landon15 1:04.57

31.85 32.72

MOHAVissers, Abraham16 1:04.77

TPHSFlett, Keon17 1:05.19

31.29 33.90

BPHOSaini, Aadi18 1:05.54

31.30 34.24

ALQCWatson, Jordan19 1:06.19

32.05 34.14

ALQCAlef, Casey20 1:07.61

32.28 35.33

 
#319  Boys 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 48.00 2004 Alex Righi

AA-A All-American-A48.94

AA-C All-American-C50.13

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NOTRMinarich, Alexander1 51.48 q

24.49 26.99

SATASwigert, Conner2 51.70 q

25.01 26.69

SCPRDaly, Finn3 52.87 q

25.48 27.39

PAHOHarada, Elijah4 53.26 q

25.53 27.73

FHHSEvans, Avery5 58.51 q

28.86 29.65

PUSCDavidson, Gray6 1:00.41 q

28.76 31.65

KAOLBrazdys, James7 1:00.65 q

28.79 31.86
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#319  Boys 100 Yard Back)

GCACHutchins, Zadok8 1:01.46 q

28.94 32.52

SATAAvila, Sean9 1:01.76 q

29.02 32.74

CHPRAvery, Sawyer10 1:02.14 q

30.06 32.08

SATAMartinez, David11 1:02.18 q

29.88 32.30

VERIYoussef, Andrew12 1:03.32 q

31.30 32.02

WALDShapiro, Matthew13 1:03.56 q

30.76 32.80

MOHAVissers, Abraham14 1:05.18 q

TPHSFlett, Keon15 1:05.22 q

31.72 33.50

ALQCWatson, Jordan16 1:05.51 q

31.34 34.17

BPHOSaini, Aadi17 1:06.28 q

31.84 34.44

SABIHoefferle, Landon18 1:06.40 q

32.68 33.72

ALQCAlef, Casey19 1:06.42 q

31.22 35.20

SATAPerez, Adrian20 1:06.94 q

33.05 33.89

NOTRRobinson, Jacksen21 1:07.05

32.63 34.42

ODYSDolan, Brady22 1:07.44

31.45 35.99

SCPRYoung, James23 1:08.83

32.83 36.00

VERICristanelli, Louis24 1:09.26

34.43 34.83

CACTHurley, Tyler25 1:09.37

33.24 36.13

PUSCScott, Blake26 1:10.07

32.93 37.14

JP2HSavageau, Luke27 1:10.51

33.69 36.82

WINSDeSpain, Zack28 1:10.90

33.33 37.57

FHHSO'Connor, Quinton29 1:10.96

33.72 37.24

FLORMcBride, Aidan30 1:11.34

34.09 37.25

CHPRAllen, Aidan31 1:11.71

34.34 37.37

WINSWood, Reese32 1:11.81

NOTRClark, Bradley33 1:11.84

34.34 37.50

GCACWang, Michael34 1:12.25

34.26 37.99

SABIHowe, Franklin35 1:12.95

35.81 37.14

DCHSThigpen, Levi36 1:14.18

35.17 39.01

TRIVLin, Yufan37 1:14.38

36.94 37.44

STAULockett, Joshua38 1:15.21

STCHJansen, Jonathan39 1:15.28

36.12 39.16

PUSCJimenez, Nolan40 1:16.48

36.27 40.21

 
#321  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 54.51 2014 Matt Anderson

AA-A All-American-A55.22

AA-C All-American-C56.46

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TRIVAlexanderovich, Al1 57.89

27.23 30.66

PCDSTeskey, Cabot2 58.76

27.60 31.16

TVHSDuerkop, Zachary3 59.76

28.67 31.09

GCACLi, Terry4 59.98

27.94 32.04

DCHSCerros, Yakov5 1:00.25

28.06 32.19

SCCHStevenson, Tyler6 1:00.73

28.81 31.92

PCDSLehman, Feliix7 1:01.04

28.52 32.52

CHPRCetegen, Alp8 1:02.47

28.95 33.52

TVHSOlsson, Wade9 1:02.79

29.87 32.92

SCPRBarlow, Grant10 1:02.85

29.69 33.16

B - Final

GCACBaleme, Charley11 1:04.32

30.08 34.24

TPHSLayos, Joshua12 1:04.65

30.46 34.19

GCACFeirstein, Aidan13 1:04.79

30.64 34.15

PUSCWilliamson, Makoa14 1:05.39

31.02 34.37

SCPRKhelly, Alan15 1:05.44

31.04 34.40

ALQCFoushee, Isaac16 1:06.04

30.19 35.85

DCHSThigpen, Landon17 1:06.16

31.06 35.10

MOHAFernandez, Christopher18 1:07.12

31.00 36.12

TRIVMorales, Abisai19 1:08.18

32.10 36.08

PUSCNeese, Bryson20 1:10.55

33.11 37.44

 
#321  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 54.51 2014 Matt Anderson

AA-A All-American-A55.22

AA-C All-American-C56.46

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRIVAlexanderovich, Al1 58.67 q

27.59 31.08

GCACLi, Terry2 59.13 q

28.17 30.96

TVHSDuerkop, Zachary3 1:00.10 q

28.28 31.82

PCDSTeskey, Cabot4 1:00.14 q

28.37 31.77

SCCHStevenson, Tyler5 1:00.32 q

28.67 31.65

DCHSCerros, Yakov6 1:01.44 q

28.84 32.60

PCDSLehman, Feliix7 1:02.15 q

29.68 32.47

SCPRBarlow, Grant8 1:02.84 q

29.55 33.29

TVHSOlsson, Wade9 1:02.95 q

29.79 33.16

CHPRCetegen, Alp10 1:03.29 q

29.11 34.18

GCACFeirstein, Aidan11 1:05.08 q

30.91 34.17

GCACBaleme, Charley*12 1:05.34 q

30.47 34.87

PUSCWilliamson, Makoa*12 1:05.34 q

30.36 34.98

MOHAFernandez, Christopher14 1:05.39 q

30.26 35.13

SCPRKhelly, Alan15 1:06.10 q

30.96 35.14

DCHSThigpen, Landon16 1:06.21 q

31.02 35.19

TPHSLayos, Joshua17 1:06.30 q

31.22 35.08

TRIVMorales, Abisai18 1:06.98 q

31.29 35.69

PUSCNeese, Bryson19 1:07.87 q

31.82 36.05

ALQCFoushee, Isaac20 1:08.03 q

31.26 36.77

PAHOPressnall, Brady21 1:08.71

31.90 36.81

SHADThomas, Sidney22 J1:08.71

32.41 36.30

TVHSSoeder, Lucas23 1:10.33

32.86 37.47

FHHSEvans, Kaiya24 1:10.52

33.60 36.92

SETOTapia, Galo25 1:10.53

32.24 38.29
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#321  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

ODYSMcMahon, Logan26 1:10.54

32.45 38.09

PAYSFuller, Evan27 1:10.66

32.77 37.89

NOTRRinehimer, Julian28 1:11.43

33.78 37.65

MOHAProctor, Hayden29 1:11.68

33.25 38.43

DCHSGavitt, Mark30 1:13.30

34.10 39.20

ALQCLewis, Kade31 1:13.83

34.52 39.31

VALLLiknes, Malachi32 1:14.10

33.86 40.24

SABIRustand, Mason33 1:14.14

34.93 39.21

PALOBurgoyne, David34 1:14.64

34.55 40.09

WICKPorter, Blake35 1:14.70

34.09 40.61

NOTRLopez, Javier36 1:14.96

34.61 40.35

SHADWilliams, Cooper37 1:16.18

34.11 42.07

ALGNPickeral, Brigg38 1:16.38

34.73 41.65

SABIHowe, Parkin39 1:16.69

35.94 40.75

CORTPulver, Hyrum40 1:17.70

36.26 41.44

 
#323  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:03.66 2019 Brophy Prep

AA-A All-American-A3:05.17

AA-C All-American-C3:08.08

  Team Relay Finals Time

APCDS1 3:14.81

Teskey, Cabot Rawner, Marcus

Lehman, Feliix Wilmink, Oliver

23.00 48.47 49.8723.73

22.71 48.41 22.81 48.06

ATRIV2 3:22.82

Jones, Luke Manley, Patrick

Lu, Ethan Alexanderovich, Al

24.51 51.55 52.6224.41

24.87 52.67 21.77 45.98

AGCAC3 3:28.04

Baleme, Charley Fioresi, Max

Hall, Aiden Feirstein, Aidan

25.19 52.72 51.3124.01

24.30 52.02 24.56 51.99

AALQC4 3:29.95

McBratney, Luke Elg, Austin

Lewis, Kade Brooke, Camden

25.59 53.74 51.7824.30

25.25 53.56 23.56 50.87

ATVHS5 3:30.05

Eftekhar, Jackson Machamer, Jackson

Kowalski, Peyton Duerkop, Zachary

25.23 53.11 53.3724.82

26.25 54.74 22.95 48.83

ASHAD6 3:31.48

Hooper, Edward Thomas, Sidney

Hysong, Kole Hysong, Kadyn

26.30 56.88 53.6325.56

24.91 52.93 23.00 48.04

ABENF7 3:31.60

Kleinman, Alex Kleinman, Jake

Hilton, Brigham Pospisil, Justin

24.47 52.37 52.0824.56

26.16 55.72 24.03 51.43

ASATA8 3:34.72

Martinez, David Avila, Sean

Perez, Adrian Swigert, Conner

25.95 55.07 54.8726.11

26.99 55.97 23.08 48.81

ANOTR9 3:34.99

Khoury, Christian Richardson, Chapman

Rinehimer, Julian Robinson, Jacksen

25.39 53.86 53.0824.80

25.01 53.18 26.37 54.87

AODYS10 3:35.39

McMahon, Logan Carden, Joshua

Kennedy, Justin Dolan, Brady

25.48 52.75 54.2425.86

25.52 54.53 25.08 53.87

APAHO11 3:37.42

Delatorre, Noah Policarpo, Sethren

Harada, Kai Bailey, Logan

25.76 53.57 55.1026.31

26.19 56.22 25.08 52.53

APUSC12 3:38.27

Henninger, Benjamin Williamson, Makoa

Davidson, Gray Scott, Carson

25.58 54.09 53.9426.03

26.82 56.79 25.06 53.45

AMOHA13 3:40.54

Gledhill, Gavin Fernandez, Garrett

Lind, Carter Fernandez, Christopher

26.75 55.83 56.2726.02

25.68 53.39 26.48 55.05

ATPHS14 3:44.96

Donnellan, Caleb Mause, Brian

Gulseth, Jackson Allen, Matthew

25.70 55.66 56.9726.77

25.43 55.16 27.07 57.17

AFHHS15 3:45.14

Evans, Kaiya Sommerschield, Jacob

Fessenden, James Evans, Avery

26.19 52.79 1:01.5629.27

27.52 1:03.91 19.29 46.88

ASABI16 3:50.25

Hoefferle, Landon Haggart, Cade

Taylor, Thomas Howe, Parkin

28.11 57.64 58.3027.93

27.38 58.01 27.11 56.30

AWALD17 3:50.67

Dailey, Michael Dedmone, Luke

Conde Draegar, Kaleb Shapiro, Matthew

24.58 51.47 1:00.4328.45

29.98 1:03.79 26.29 54.98

AGCHS18 3:50.85

Pinkerton, Bryan Fermoyle, Carter

Albert, Brady Tolson, Kyler

27.93 58.99 1:02.6729.66

27.98 59.40 23.78 49.79

ADSHS19 3:54.40

Armstrong, Ethan Porras-Graham, Alejandro

Williams, Adrian Stubbert, Kristopher

25.37 52.27 31.68

26.83 55.31

AALGN20 3:55.36

Warren, Zachary Kelsch, Landon

Pickeral, Brigg Farnsworth, Nixon

25.27 52.23 58.5328.24

28.18 1:01.79 30.40 1:02.81

ACHPR--- DQ

Brittain, Jaxton Hendricks, Peter

Thomas, James Cetegen, Alp

26.64 55.08 26.01

24.17 1:00.41

ASCPR--- NS

Khelly, Alan Barlow, Grant

Daly, Finn Tanaka, Kent

 
#325  Boys 100 Yard Breast Swim-off

AZ. State: 54.61 2014 Matt Anderson

AA-A All-American-A55.22

AA-C All-American-C56.46

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

PAHOPressnall, Brady1 1:08.43

32.03 36.40

SHADThomas, Sidney2 1:09.22

32.43 36.79

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 325

1. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 398

2. Notre Dame Prep High School 362

3. Chandler Prep High School 296.5

4. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 231

5. Ala - Gilbert North High Schoo 200

6. Paradise Honors High School 172

7. Tanque Verde High School 171

8. Yuma Catholic High School 140

9. Veritas Prep High School 139

10. Gilbert Christian High School 127
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AIA DIII Swim & Dive Championship - 11/8/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(Scores - Women)

11. Seton Catholic High School 119

12. Benjamin Franklin High School 112

13. Sabino High School 109

14. Odyssey Institute High School 89

15. Shadow Mountain High School 74

16. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 72

17. St. John Paul II Catholic High 70

18. Mohave High School 63.5

19. Trivium Prep High School 63

20. Gilbert Classical Academy High 53

21. Desert Sunrise High School 49

22. Ala - Queen Creek High School 42

23. The Gregory School High School 41

24. Sahuarita High School 31

25. Horizon Honors High School 27

26. Walden Grove High School 25

27. Rancho Solano Prep High School 24

28. Red Rock High School 22

29. Valley Christian High School 21

30. Scottsdale Christian Academy H 13

31. Fountain Hills High School 12

32. Morenci High School 8

32. Desert Christian High School 8

34. Winslow High School 7

35. Basis Phoenix High School 4

36. Wickenburg High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 325

1. Gilbert Classical Academy High 334

2. Phoenix Country Day High Schoo 318

3. Notre Dame Prep High School 296

4. Paradise Honors High School 294

5. Trivium Prep High School 184

6. Chandler Prep High School 180

7. Scottsdale Preparatory Academy 174

8. Tanque Verde High School 159

9. Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 150

10. Odyssey Institute High School 144

11. Ala - Queen Creek High School 143

12. Sahuarita High School 129

13. Benjamin Franklin High School 114

14. Shadow Mountain High School 106

15. Desert Christian High School 74

16. Fountain Hills High School 68

17. Horizon Honors High School 65

18. Mohave High School 56

18. Walden Grove High School 56

20. Florence High School 54

21. Tempe Prep High School 53

21. Gilbert Christian High School 53

23. Scottsdale Christian Academy H 43

24. Ala - Gilbert North High Schoo 37

25. Desert Sunrise High School 32

26. Veritas Prep High School 24

27. Sabino High School 22

28. Kingman Academy High School 16

29. Payson High School 15

30. Basis Phoenix High School 3

30. Wickenburg High School 3


